CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS, ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS,
ELECTED OFFICIALS, DEPARTMENT HEADS, AND FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES OF

WESTON COUNTY, WYOMING

Salaries are listed as gross monthly salaries or actual monthly wages, not including any fringe benefits such
as health insurance costs, life insurance benefits, and pension plans. Salaries or wages do not include any
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overtime that the employees may earn which would be paid by the county.

EMPLOYEE
Marty Ertman
Tracy Hunt

Ed Wagoner

Bill Lambert
Tony Barton

Jill Sellers
Shawnda Morrison
Mona Wineteer
Melanie Stevens
Susan Overman
Denette J. Price
Kim Jenkins
Tammra Cleverdon
Tina Conklin
Bridget Helms
Stephanie Derifield
Bryan Colvard
Denise McGinty
Patrick Watsabaugh
Steve Annetts
Chirs Case

Delane Haynes
Dan Fields

Derek Thompson
Dean Emmert
Burnell Pond

Jacki Hubbard
Jason Jenkins
Jordan Pexton

G. Lance Miles
Tavis Whitcher
Deb Sweet
Cynthia Crabtree
William Curley
Alex Berger
Pamela Brackett
Vaughn, Monica
Gidget Macke
Donna Podio

Kara Fladstol

Rick Williams
Barry Borgialli
Mike Burleson
Jason Button

Ty Farella

Tracy Hadlock
Jim Hanson

Scott McKenzie
Tim Sewell
McKenley Williams
Darrel Wineteer
Michael Jording, MD
Carmen Simon
Caleb Thompson
Alice D. Bradshaw
Steven Price

Dan Blakeman
Brookelyn Weigel

WESTON COUNTY LIBRARY
Brenda Ayres

Amanda Sanford

Lisa Thomas

Sherri Randall

POSITION

County Commissioner
County Commissioner
County Commissioner
County Commissioner
County Commissioner
County Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Asst. Deputy Clerk

Asst. Deputy Clerk

County Treasurer

Deputy Treasurer

Asst. Deputy Treasurer

Asst. Deputy Treasurer
County Assessor

Deputy Assessor

Field Appraiser

Sheriff

Administrative Assistant
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Lieutenant

Sergeant

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Youth Services Educator
County Coroner

County Attorney

County Deputy Attorney
County Attorney Sec.
Assistant County Attorney Sec.
Clerk of District Court
Deputy Clerk of Dist. Court
WC Extension office Sec.
Working Foreman Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
Maintenance, Road & Bridge
County Health Officer

WC Public Health Sec.
Manager, Mallo Camp
Homeland Security Coordinator
Maintenance Manager
County Administrative
Administrative Assistant

Director

Library Asst. (Child Serv)
Library Asst. (Circulation)
Upton Branch Manager

SALARY
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
4,166.63
2,904.68
2,904.68
2,838.02
4,166.63
2,904.68
1,061.60
2,838.01
4,166.63
2,904.68
2,838.01
4,166.63
3,053.34
3,531.59
3,331.59
3,231.59
1,416.64
3,331.59
3,331.59
3,656.34
3,531.59
2,847.60
3,000.15
2,871.00
2,847.61
2,847.60
1,947.00
1,000.00
4,166.63
4,400.00
2,838.01
1,584.00
4,166.63
2,904.70
2,797.55
3,881.70
3,237.50
3,510.63
3,510.63
2,902.50
3,485.00
3,474.75
3,082.50
3,412.50
3,302.25
3,315.00
1,050.00
2,719.58
2,583.34
3,100.00
3,206.63
5,491.67
1,200.00

2,958.00
2,253.00
1,907.00
1,907.00



