CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS, ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS, ELECTED OFFICIALS, DEPARTMENT HEADS, AND FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES OF WESTON COUNTY, WYOMING JUNE, 2017

Salaries are listed as gross monthly salaries or actual monthly wages, not including any fringe benefits such as health insurance costs, life insurance benefits, and pension plans. Salaries or wages do not include any overtime that the employees may earn which would be paid by the county.

EMPLOYEE
Marty Ertman
Tracy Hunt
Ed Wagoner
Bill Lambert
Tony Barton
Jill Sellers
Shawnda Morrison
Mona Wineteer
Melanie Stevens
Susan Overman
Denette J. Price
Kim Jenkins
Tammra Cleverdon
Tina Conklin
Bridget Helms
Stephanie Derifield
Bryan Colvard
Denise McGinty
Patrick Watsabaugh
Steve Annetts
Chirs Case
Delane Haynes
Dan Fields
Derek Thompson
Dean Emmert
Burnell Pond
Jacki Hubbard
Jason Jenkins
Jordan Pexton
G. Lance Miles
Tavis Whitcher
Deb Sweet
Cynthia Crabtree
William Curley
Alex Berger
Pamela Brackett
Vaughn, Monica
Gidget Macke
Donna Podio
Kara Fladstol
Rick Williams
Barry Borgialli
Mike Burleson
Jason Button
Ty Farella
Tracy Hadlock
Jim Hanson
Scott McKenzie
Tim Sewell
McKenley Williams
Darrel Wineteer
Michael Jording, MD
Carmen Simon
Caleb Thompson
Alice D. Bradshaw
Steven Price
Dan Blakeman
Brookelyn Weigel

WESTON COUNTY LIBRARY

Brenda Ayres

Lisa Thomas

Sherri Randall

Amanda Sanford

POSITION	SALARY
County Commissioner	1,000.00
County Clerk Deputy Clerk	4,166.63 2,904.68
Asst. Deputy Clerk	2,904.68
Asst. Deputy Clerk	2,838.02
County Treasurer	4,166.63
Deputy Treasurer	2,904.68
Asst. Deputy Treasurer	1,061.60
Asst. Deputy Treasurer	2,838.01
County Assessor	4,166.63
Deputy Assessor	2,904.68
Field Appraiser	2,838.01
Sheriff	4,166.63
Administrative Assistant	3,053.34
Sergeant	3,531.59
Deputy Sheriff Deputy Sheriff	3,331.59 3,231.59
Deputy Sheriff	1,416.64
Deputy Sheriff	3,331.59
Deputy Sheriff	3,331.59
Lieutenant	3,656.34
Sergeant	3,531.59
Detention Officer	2,847.60
Detention Officer	3,000.15
Detention Officer	2,871.00
Detention Officer	2,847.61
Detention Officer	2,847.60
Youth Services Educator	1,947.00
County Coroner	1,000.00
County Attorney	4,166.63 4,400.00
County Deputy Attorney County Attorney Sec.	2,838.01
Assistant County Attorney Sec.	1,584.00
Clerk of District Court	4,166.63
Deputy Clerk of Dist. Court	2,904.70
WC Extension office Sec.	2,797.55
Working Foreman Road & Bridge	3,881.70
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,237.50
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,510.63
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,510.63
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	2,902.50
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,485.00
Maintenance, Road & Bridge Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,474.75 3,082.50
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,082.30 3,412.50
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,302.25
Maintenance, Road & Bridge	3,315.00
County Health Officer	1,050.00
WC Public Health Sec.	2,719.58
Manager, Mallo Camp	2,583.34
Homeland Security Coordinator	3,100.00
Maintenance Manager	3,206.63
County Administrative	5,491.67
Administrative Assistant	1,200.00
Director	2,958.00
Library Asst. (Child Serv)	2,253.00
Library Asst. (Circulation)	1,907.00
Upton Branch Manager	1 907 00

Upton Branch Manager

1,907.00